New Session Begins
Baisakhi

Ambedkar Jayanti
Ram Navmi
Summer Vacation

Independence Day
Janmashtami

Bakra Eid

Bhagat Singh ( Birth)
Gandhi Jayanti

Dussehra

Muharram

Autumn Break

Balmiki Jayanti

Diwali

Diwali Break

Guru Nanak Dev ji's B'day
Martyrdom Day of

Guru Teg Bahadur Ji
Christmas

Guru Gobind Singh Ji B'day
Winter Break

Maghi

Republic Day

Guru Ravidas Jayanti
Mahashivratri

Holi Hola

|
l (2016-17)

4th April 2016  ( Monday)

13th April 2016 ( Wednesday)
14th April 2016 ( Thursday)

15th April 2016 ( Friday )

1st June-- 10th July 2016

(school reopens —~ 11th July 2016)
15th August 2016 ( Monday )

25th August 2016 (Thursday)

12th September 2016 ( Monday)
28th September 2016 ( Wednesday)
2nd October 2016 ( Sunday)

11th October 2016 ( Tuesday )
12th October 2016 ( Wednesday )
10th,11th,12th October 2016

16th October 2016 ( Sunday)

30th October ( Sunday)

28th — 1st November 2016

14th November 2016 ( Monday)
24th November 2016 ( Thursday)

25th December 2016 ( Sunday )

Sth January 2017 ( Thursday )

25th December 2016 — 5th January 2017
(school reopens 6th January 2017)( Friday)
14th January 2017 ( Friday )

26th January 2017 ( Thursday)

10th February 2017 ( Friday)

24th February 2017 ( Friday)

...... March 2017

Note : School will start 2 hrs. late on 18th August 2016 for Raksha Bandhan

Total No. of working days for the

2016-17 =237




